Stelly’s Cafeteria Menu

-Thursday
Breakfast Sandwiches
Potato Patties
Fruit / Yogurt & Granola Cups
Vanilla Iced Coffee
Roast Beef dip topped with Mozza Cheese, with Au Jus
Cajun Chicken Caesar Wrap

Hummus and Flatbread

Turkey Spinach and Pear Brie Salad, poppyseed dres.

Spaghetti & Pesto Cream Sauce with Italian sausage
Sweet and Sour Chicken on Rice
Cheese Tortellini with Thai Coconut Alfredo

Pizza

From the Bakery:

Cookies

Bacon & Cheddar Scone
Double Chocolate Muffin
Rice Krispy Square

Chocolate Chip Loaf

Peanut Butter Brownie

$3.00
$2.00
$3.50
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$4.00

$.75
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00



M&M Blondie/ Brownies $2.00

Gourmet Mint Brownie 32.00
Apple Pie A la Mode $3.00

Cookies and Cream Trifle $3.00



