Stelly's Cafeteria Menu

-Thursday

Breakfast Sandwiches		\$3.00
Potato Patties		\$2.00
Fruit / Yogurt & Granola Cups		\$3.50
Vanilla Iced Coffee		\$2.50
Roast Beef dip topped with Mozza Cheese, with Au Jus		\$5.00
Cajun Chicken Caesar Wrap		\$5.00
Hummus and Flatbread		\$3.00
Turkey Spinach and Pear Brie Salad, poppyseed dres.		\$5.00
Spaghetti & Pesto Cream Sauce with Italian sausage		\$5.00
Sweet and Sour Chicken on Rice		\$5.00
Cheese Tortellini with Thai Coconut Alfredo		\$5.00
Pizza		\$4.00
	From the Bakery:	
	Cookies	\$.75
	Bacon & Cheddar Scone	\$2.00
	Double Chocolate Muffin	\$2.50
	Rice Krispy Square	\$2.00
	Chocolate Chip Loaf	\$2.00
	Peanut Butter Brownie	\$2.00

M&M Blondie/ Brownies	\$2.00
Gourmet Mint Brownie	\$2.00
Apple Pie A la Mode	\$3.00
Cookies and Cream Trifle	\$3.00